Bid Opening for RP#RenovatedTownHall2014

Company Name
Computer Cable Company, Inc.

MTS Services
JDSCC, Inc.
Howard Systems, LLC

Location
Manchester, NH
Londonderry, NH
Pelham, NH
Rochester, NH

Date: 2/14/2014 *modified 2/16/14

Total
$67,698.00
$52,937.00
$59,473.11
$67,121.00

*submitted electronically
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